Registration for the 10th Symbiosis Law School, Hyderabad, Moot Court Competition 

shall be on a first come first serve basis wherein only the first thirty (30) teams 

shall be eligible to participate in the competition. 

6.2. Registration Fee 

6.2.1. The registration fee for the competition is INR 8600/- (In words- Rupees Eight 

Thousand Six Hundred Only) inclusive of GST @18%, which includes 

accommodation and food for the days of the competition, access to the library, Wi- 

Fi and any other facilities provided by the institute at its discretion. 

6.3. Payment of Registration Fee 

6.3.1. The registration fee for the ‘10th Symbiosis Law School, Hyderabad, Moot Court